FOR THE DISTRIC			PRO	OF	OF CL	AIM		6127	240	
In re			Case N	Number			Scheduled Claim Ref # 2 F2-24875			
Fleming Companies, Inc			03-1	03-10945			YOUR CLAIM IS SCHEDULED AS			
						\$3 779 55 UNSECURED				
NOTE This form should not be us					heck box if you a	ro	1			
expense arising after the commen an administrative expense may be			payment	aware	that anyone else proof of claim re	has				
Name of Creditor and Add		3	<del></del>	your o	claim Attach cop nent giving partic	y of				
		035442943	33878				The amounts refle	cted above o	onstitute your	claım as
STONE BURH JOG DIS	TRIBUT	TON			heck box if you he received any not		scheduled by the last forth herein as	Debtor If you	u agree with th	e amounts
PO BOX 77321 SAN FRANCISCO CA	94107			from the bankruptcy court in this case			Debtor you do no EXCEPT as stated	t need to file		
					heck box if this a	ddre <s< td=""><td>If the amounts sh</td><td>own above</td><td></td><td></td></s<>	If the amounts sh	own above		
				differs from the address on the envelope sent to you by the filed						
Creditor Telephone Number (4/5)	999-	0322		if you have already filed a proof of claim with the Bankruptcy Court or BMC you do not need to						
CREDITOR TAX I D #		ACCOUNT OR OTHER NUMBE CREDITOR IDENTIFIES DEBTO		СН	Check here	rep	olaces			
11-3649329		Fleming			ıf thıs claım	am	or a previou nends	usly filed cla	aim dated _	
1 BASIS FOR CLAIM  X Goods sold	□ Den	sonal injury/wrongful death	☐ Det	tıraa h	anofite ae dofin	ed in 11	IUSC§ 1114(a	a)		
Services performed	Tax						ition (Fill out belo			
Money loaned		er (describe briefly)		-	social security		*	/		
				Unpa	aid compensati	on for s	ervices performe	d from	to _	
2 DATE DEBT WAS INCURRED		3/13/03	13 IE C	'OUET	JUDGMENT,	DATE	ORTAINED		(date)	(date)
4 TOTAL AMOUNT OF CLAIM		5/3.60 \$			\$			\$ 3,	51360	2
AS OF PETITION DATE	Ψ <u>- /</u>	(unsecured)	(5	secured		(un	secured priority)	_ *	(total)	
If all or part of your claim is see			-							
Check this box if claim includes if	nterest c						emized statement o	of all interest	or additional	charges
5 SECURED CLAIM  Check this box if your claim is	0001100	1"			PRIORITY CLA		cured priority cla	ım		
right of setoff)	Secure	by collateral (including a	Check	uno pe	i you nave a	iii uiise	cuted priority cia	411		
Brief description of collateral			Specify	y the p	nonty of the cla	aim				
Real Estate				Wages salaries or commissions (up to \$4 650*) earned within 90 days before filing of the bankruptcy petition or cessation of the Debtor's						
Motor Vehicle			busi	iness v	hichever is earlie	r 11 U	S C § 507(a)(3)			
Other			_				plan 11 USC §	. , . ,		
							chase lease or ren 11 USC § 507		y or services	
Value of collateral \$						port owe	d to a spouse form	erspouse o	r	
Amount of arrearage and o	ther ch	arges at time case filed		child 11 U S C § 507(a)(7)  Taxes or penalties owed to governmental units 11 U S C § 507(a)(8)						
included in secured claim a	above r	any \$	Oth	Other Specify applicable paragraph of 11 U S C § 507(a)						
			with	respect	to cases commence	d on or at	1/01 and every 3 years ter the date of adjustm	ent		
7 CREDITS The amount of all p 8 SUPPORTING DOCUMENT									mized states	aonto of
running accounts contracts court If the documents are not available	judgme	nts mortgages security agre	eements a	and ev	idence of perfe	ction of	flien DO NOT S	SEND ORIG	SINAL DOCU	JMENTS
9 DATE-STAMPED COPY To						elf-add	ressed stamped	l envelope	and an	
additional copy of this proof of		-1						THIS S	D Ed O	COURT
The original of this completed post so that it is received on or befo	ਸ਼ਰੂਹਾ ਹਾ re 4 00	p m , September 15, 2003,	y mail or Pacific D	nand aylıgh	delivered (FA) t Time	KES NO	OT ACCEPTED)	Inio	USE ONE	
BY MAIL TO					OVERNIGHT DE				AUG 1 1	2003
P O BOX 900 1330			kruptcy Management Corporation  Cast Franklin Avenue			. 2000				
					CA 90245				BM	IC
		the name and title if any of the lam (attack copy of power of atto			rson authorized t	0		Ele		. <b>*</b>
8/7/03		1 Wind	Presi	,	+ 7	- 56/.	D_F	raeming Cor	mpanies Claim	
Penalty for presenting fraudulent claim is	s a fine d	- ·	for up to 5	years o	or both 18USC	§§ 15	2 AND 3571	######################################	<b>44</b>	
		See Othe	er Side F	For In	structions					

## \*\* FAX COVER LETTER \*\*

Date 02/28/03

Time 15 18 00

To

JOG DISTRIBUTION, INC

From LUCERO, JODARLENE

Re 872144

Including this cover sheet, you should receive 2 pages

If you have difficulty in receiving this transmission, please call us at

9163734200

Fleming Companies 2/28/2003 3 19 PAGE 2/2 RightFax INVOICE TO NORCAL PSC FLEMING FOODS P O BOX 15127 NORCAL PSC FLEMING FOODS 3771 CHANNEL DRIVE SACRAMENTO CA 95851-1127 WEST SACRAMENTO CA 95691-3421 **VENDOR** Fleming JOG DISTRIBUTION INC SHIP ADVANTAGE SALES&MARKETING 5064 FRANKLIN DR 03794581/103 Companies, Inc. **PLEASANTON** CA 94588 VENDOR NO 20224 **PURCHASE** PURCHASE ORDER NO DATE ORDERED **TERMS** PRICE PROTECTION ORDER 02/28/03 \$72144 NC 11 DAYS 2 00% FREIGHT SHIPPED PAID BY PPD COL FLEM VEN 415-999-0322 SHIP VIA **FOB** IMPORTANT NOTICE Ρ ٧ NOTIFY FLEMING FOODS PURCHASING DEPARTMENT IF UNABLE TO MEET SPECIFIED ARRIVAL DATE TIE QUANTITY LIPC DESCRIPTION COST ADVISE FLEMING FOODS PURCHASING DEPARTMENT BY TELEGRAM TELEGRAM TELEGRAM FLED FOODS OF AND ALL THE CAR NUMBER ROUTING DATE SHIPPED AND ORIGINATING POINT OF RAIL SHIPMENTS ORDERED CASE CODE ITEM CODE PACK & SIZE HIGH 71285 ST-BUHR UNBLCHD FLOUR 60 10 12 720 15502 21985-7 5 LB TERMS AND CONDITIONS 60 71285 ST-BUHR WHOLE WHEAT FLR 10 13 040 PURCHASE OPDER NUMBER MUST BE SHOWN ON ALL INVOICES SHIPPING PAPERS AND FREIGHT BILL Selier warrants that even thing to which this Purchase Order applies and everything done by Selier in connection with this Purchase Order applies and everything done by Selier in connection with this Purchase Order applies and user that the purchase Order applies and user thing the purchase order applies and user thing the purchase of the word law as used herein includes but is not limited to food drug and cosmetic labeling and it federal state and local laws relating to food drug and cosmetic labeling environmental protection and occupational safety and health and all regulations standards rules codes and other requirements thereunder Without projudice to any other remedy Buyer may have Seller shall indemnify Buyer and have Buyer harmless from any and all lability and loss arising out of any breach of the foregoing warranty and shall reimburse Buyer for any and all expenses incurred in connection therewith. 16607 21984-0 8 Under the terms and conditions of this purchase order Fleming Companies holds all suppliers/manufacturers solely responsible for the contents of their products with respect to existing feart and state standards including California Health and Safety Code 25249 5 25249 13 THIS PURCHASE ORDER IS ISSUED IN COMPLIANCE WITH EXECUTIVE ORDER 11246 THE REHABILITATION ACT OF 1973 AND THE METNAM ERA VETERANE READJUSTMENT ASSISTANCE ACT Seller also guarantees that all terms of sale covered by this purchase order are available to all other purchasers on proportionately equal terms Bill of lading must be itemized as to quantity size pack and description. Shipment must be tendered to carrier sorted and segregated as to quantity size pack and description and bill of lading must carry certification of the same signed by carrier representative.

TOTAL UNITS

120

TOTAL CUBE

74

TOTAL PALLETS

2

TOTAL WEIGHT

4920

TOTAL EXT COST

1545

DELIVERY TERMS OF SALE REQUIRE DRIVER UNLOADING AT OUR DOCK FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH ABOVE MAY RESULT IN REFUSAL OF THIS SHIPMENT

LUCERO

MERCHANDISER

JODARLENE



## Invoice

Date	Invoice #
3/13/2003	INV1168

JOG Distribution, Inc PO Box 77321 San Francisco CA 94107 415-999-0322

Bill To	
Accounts Payable Fleming Companies PO BOX 24840 Oklahoma City OK 73124	

Ship to	
Fleming - Sacramento	_
3771 Channel Drive	
West Sacramento CA 95691	

Terms	Due Date	PO#	Ship Date	Ship V	ia E	Bill of Lading
2% 10, Net 11	3/24/2003	872144 NC	3/13/2003			
Item	Quantity	Description			Unit Price	Amount
71285-15502 71285-16607			Flour, 5lb units/8 per case ar, 5 lb units/8 per case	ase	12 7	2 763 20
					Total	\$1,545 60
Thank you for your order	Please nay this invoice or	omntly If there are any que	stions please call us at 415-9	00 0222 Th	1	

\*\* FAX COVER LETTER \*\*

Date 03/18/03

Time 20 46 00

To

JOG DISTRIBUTION, INC

From LUCERO, JODARLENE

Re 113184

Including this cover sheet, you should receive 2 pages

If you have difficulty in receiving this transmission, please call us at

9163734200

Fleming Companies 3/18/2003 8 47 PAGE 2/2 RightFax INJOICE TO NORCAL PSC FLEMING FOODS P O BOX 15127 NORCAL PSC FLEMING FOODS 3771 CHANNEL DRIVE SACRAMENTO CA 95851-1127 WEST SACRAMENTO CA 95691-3421 **VENDOR** JOG DISTRIBUTION, INC Fleming SHIP ADVANTAGE SALES&MARKETING 5064 FRANKLIN DR 037034RW03 Companies, Inc. PLEASANTON CA 94588 VENDOR NO 20224 **PURCHASE** DATE ORDERED TERMS PRICE PROTECTION ORDER 03/18/03 13184 NC 11 DAYS 2 00% FREIGHT SHIPPED | PAID BY 415-999-0322 SHIP VIA FOB PPD COL FLEM VEN IMPORTANT NOTICE Р ٧ NOTIFY FLEMING FOODS PURCHASING DEPARTMENT IF UNABLE TO MEET SPECIFIED ARRIVAL DATE TIE QUANTITY UPC DESCRIPTION COST ADVISE FLEMING FOODS PURCHASING DEPARTMENT BY TELEGRAM TELEFRONE OR AIRMAIL THE CAR NUMBER ROUTING DATE SHIPPED AND ORIGINATING POINT OF RAIL SHIPMENTS ORDERED CASE CODE ITEM CODE PACK & SIZE HIGH 60 71285 ST-BUHR UNBLCHD FLOUR 10 12 720 15502 21985-7 ST-BUHR WHOLE WHEAT FLR 120 71285 10 13 040 TERMS AND CONDITIONS PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER MUST BE SHOWN ON ALL INVOICES SHIPPING PAPERS AND FREIGHT BILL Seller warrants that everything to which this Purchase Order applies and everything done by Seller in connection with this Purchase Order applies and everything alone by Seller in connection with this Purchase Order shall be in compliance with law The word law as used herein includes but is not limited to all federal state and local laws relating to food drug and cosmetic labeling environmental protection and occupational safety and health and all regulations standards rules codes and other requirements thereunder Without prejudice to any other remedy Buyer may have Seller shall indemnify Buyer and save Buyer harmless from any and all liability and loss arising out of any breach of the foregoing warranty and shall remburse Buyer for any and all expenses incurred in connection therewith. 16607 21984-0 8 Under the terms and conditions of this purchase order Fleming Companies holds all suppliers/manufacturers solely responsible for the contents of their products with respect to existing feeral and state standards including California Health and Safety Code 26249 5 25249 13 THIS PURCHASE ORDER IS ISSUED IN COMPLIANCE WITH EXECUTIVE ORDER 11246 THE REHABILITATION ACT OF 1973 AND THE VIETNAM ERA VETERANS READJUSTMENT ASSISTANCE ACT Seller also guarantees that all terms of sale covered by this purchase order are available to all other purchasers on proportionately equal terms

TOTAL UNITS

180

TOTAL CUBE

110

TOTAL PALLETS

3

TOTAL WEIGHT

7380

2328

Bill of lading must be itemized as to quantity size pack and description Shipment must be tendered to carrier sorted and segregated as to quantity size pack and description and bill of lading must carry certification of the same signed by carrier representative

DELIVERY TERMS OF SALE REQUIRE DRIVER UNLOADING AT OUR DOCK FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH ABOVE MAY PESULT IN REFUSAL OF THIS SHIPMENT

LUCERO

MERCHANDISER

JODARLENE



## Invoice

Date	Invoice #
3/31/2003	INV1186

JOG Distribution, Inc PO Box 77321 San Francisco CA 94107 415-999-0322

Bill To		
Accounts Payable Fleming Companies PO BOX 24840 Oklahoma City OK 73124		

Ship To
Fleming - Sacramento
3771 Channel Drive
West Sacramento CA 95691

Terms	Due Date	PO#	Ship Date	Ship V	ia Bi	ll of Lading
2% 10, Net 11	4/11/2003	113184 NC	3/31/2003			
Item	Quantity	Description			Unit Price	Amount
71285-15502 15502-Promotion 71285-16607 16607-Promotion	600 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1	\$2 00 Allowance Whole Wheat Flou	Flour, 51b units/8 per case	1	12 72 -2 00 13 04 -2 00	1,564 80
		<del>- 4</del>			Total	\$1,968 00